Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Savignano 01 05 22
EMIMX006

Pos Num Pilota FR
1 60 CAVANDOLI Bruno
2 713  GIOVANELLI Giuliano
3 431 CURTI Rossano
4 181 BANDINI Daniele
5 432 SAGLIMBENI Massimo FR
6 283 ZUCCARO Pasquale
7 274 QUARANTA Riccardo FR
8 610 GIGLIOLI Marzio
1 147 RAVAGLIA Marco
2 23 ISEPPI Mattia
3 13 SFORACCHI Fabrizio
1 306 COLOMBINI Stefano
2 286 BARACCANI Graziano
3 155 CORNACCHIA Michele
1 184 GARDINI Graziano
1 881 FRANCHINI Michele
2 515 CORNACCHIA Matteo
1 918 CREDI Gianluca
2 309 CACCIAVELLANI Paolo
3 980 FIACCADORI Marco
1 11 GRAZIANI Marco FR
2 413 DALLARI Giordano A. FR
3 961 PINI Andrea
4 811 BENUZZI Gianluigi
5 441 MAROVELLI Mauro
6 51 GALLINGANI Gian L.
7 56 MORINI Stefano FR
8 119 VALANDRO Enzo FR
9 133 VACCARI Onorio

10 4 FIUMI Giuseppe
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Categ.

D1-D2
D1-D2
D1-D2
D1-D2
D1-D2
D1-D2
D1-D2
D1-D2

D3
D3
D3

E2-E3
E2-E3
E2-E3

E4

Evo 2
Evo 2

G Over 18
G Over 18
G Over 18

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Emilia Romagna

Epoca - Classifica di Giornata

Nato il

1961-09-14
1960-11-23
0001-01-01
1960-12-29
1969-02-13
1965-05-20
1966-09-30
1962-02-26

1968-04-25
1983-12-08
1957-05-24

1974-05-12
1965-07-05
1964-01-10

1965-08-11

1972-09-26
0001-01-01

1990-09-18
1989-07-23
1998-09-19

1951-07-08
1954-01-21
1969-11-03
1968-05-30
1955-08-16
1963-05-08
1956-04-19
1958-09-21
1947-01-28
1956-05-29

Motoclub

D1-D2
Albinea
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Castellarano
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Porta Nuova
Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Galliate

Albinea

D3
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
La Quercia

Albinea

E2-E3
La Quercia
La Quercia

Ravenna

E4

Ravenna

Evo 2
Regnano

Ravenna

G Over 18
Castellarano
Regnano

Castellarano

Vintage
Intimiano N. Noseda
Intimiano N. Noseda
Lp Action
Motoclub Sg Racing Maranello A.S.
Castel S. Pietro Terme
Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Intimiano N. Noseda
Bellinzago
Motoclub Sg Racing Maranello A.S.
2000

Esposto ore: 17:51

Savignano, domenica 01 maggio 2022

Moto

Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki
Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda
Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Maico

Maico

cz

Maico

KTM

Gl

250
140
170
210
120
110
100

90

250
210
170

210
170

250
210

250
170
210

250
210
140

80
170
120

90
110
100

85

G2

250
210
170
110
140
120
100

90

250
210
170

210
170

210
250

250
210
170

100
140
210
250
120
170
110

85

80

90

N

@
()
moim

magmbimirng

Totale

500
350
340
320
260
230
200

500
420
340

500
420
340

500

460
460

500
380
380

350
350
350
330
290
290
200
195
180
175
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Esposto ore: 17:51
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